DG-IS4500HP Series
Ethernet
•  Operating mode: Store and forward,
 L2 wire-speed/non-blocking switching engine
•  MAC addresses: 8K
•  Jumbo frames: 9K Bytes*
Copper RJ45 Ports
•  Speed: 10/100/1000 Mbps

•  Dual power input & Reverse power protection
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information:
DG-IS4508HP: DIGISOL industrial 8-port managed PoE switch with 4 Giga PoE ports &
2 Giga ports & 2 SFP ports
DG-IS4512HP: DIGISOL industrial 12-port managed PoE switch with 8 Giga  PoE ports &
4 SFP ports
DG-IS4514HP: DIGISOL industrial 14-port managed PoE switch with 8 Giga PoE ports
(Ports 1 & 2 supports Ultra PoE 60W) & 2 Giga ports & 4 SFP ports
** Please refer warranty document on www.digisol.com
DIGISOL Logos are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED. Other trademarks, product, service
and company names mentioned are the  property of their respective owners. Information is subject to change without notice.
The actual product appearance may differ from the one shown here.© 2017 DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED.
All rights reserved.
•  Management Security:
 -  HTTPs, SSH
 -  Radius Client for Management
•  Upgrade & Restore: FTP for Configuration
 Import/Export, FTP for Firmware Upgrade
•  Diagnostic: Syslog
•  MIBs:
 -  RFC 1757 RMON 1,2,3,9; RFC 2674 Q-Bridge
  MIB
 -  RFC-1213 MIB-II; RFC-1493 Bridge MIB;
  RFC 2233 IF MIB
•  DHCP: Client, Server, Relay, Snooping, Option 82
•  NTP/SNTP: Yes
•  System status: Device info/status; Ethernet port
 status; PoE status
•  PoE management: Scheduling; power control;
 PoE PD power consumption
Power
•  Power Input: Redundant Input Terminals
•  Input voltage range: 46-57 VDC
•  Total PoE output power budget:
 120W (DG-IS4508HP) /
 240W (DG-IS4512HP & DG-IS4514HP)
•  PoE PSE port output power management:
 Scheduling; power control; PoE PD power
 consumption
•  Reverse power protection: Yes
•  Power consumption: 15W without PD loading
Indicators
•  Power Status indication: Indication of power
 input status
•  Ethernet port indication: Link & Speed
•  PoE status: Indication of PoE Power applying
Environmental & Compliances
•  Operating temperature range:
 -40 to +75°C (cold startup at -40°C)
•  Storage temperature range: -40 to +85 °C
•  Humidity (non-condensing): 5 to 95% RH
•  RoHS: RoHS (Pb free)
•  MTBF: > 25 years
Mechanical
•  Ingress protection: IP30
•  Installation option: DIN-Rail mounting,
 Wall mounting
•  Dimension: 77mm(W) x 154mm(H) x 128mm(D)
•  Weight: 1410 g
1800-209-3444
DIGISOL SYSTEMS LIMITED
Smartlink House,
Plot No. 5, Bandra-Kurla
Complex, Santacruz (East),
Mumbai - 400098.
DIGISOL is a Subsidiary of Smartlink Network Systems Ltd.
DG-IS4500HP Series
Updated: 08/03/2017